:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7569676

Oct 18, 2023 - 20:19 (UTC)

In epoch 236,552 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 478503 - 0.016692898 ETH®
25.93 USD

2 478504 - 0.016714840 ETH®
25.97 USD

3 478505 - 0.016863526 ETH®
26.20 USD

4 478506 - 0.016796054 ETH®
26.09 USD

S 478507 - 0.016802028 ETH®
26.10 USD

6 478508 - 0.016780309 ETH&®
26.07 USD

7 478509 - 0.016720243 ETH®
25.98 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/7569676
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/236552
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/478503
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/478504
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/478505
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/478506
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/478507
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/478508
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/478509
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Validator Id

478510

478511

478512

478513

478514

478516

478517

478518

Validator Id

553533

Amount

- 0.016661454
25.88 USD

- 0.016716212
25.97 USD

- 0.016726754
25.99 USD

- 0.016671013
25.90 USD

- 0.016713207
25.96 USD

- 0.016700670
25.95 USD

- 0.016643363
25.86 USD

- 0.016684618
25.92 USD

- 0.016779142
26.07 USD

Amount

+ 0.041299761
64.17 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/478510
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/478511
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/478512
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/478513
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/478514
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/478515
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/478516
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/478517
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/478518
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/553533

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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